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Infantiles

CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A C-2 HOMBRE

Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s

Palista/s

1ra Manga

2da Manga

Equipo Tiempo

Pts

Total

Tiempo

Pts

Total

Final

Difer. 0/00

MARTIN GAMARRO
MIKEL ALTUMA
GORKA OLLOKIEGI
JOKIN LABAIEN
XAVIER UGALDE
BENAT QUINONES

FED. VASCA

DQ

3:59.28

136

375.28

375.28

3055

XAVIER TRIGO
DANIEL GANDARA
JOSE MANUEL UCHA
JOSE ANTONIO NUNEZ
JORGE CARNERO
ABEL CHAMORRO

FED. GALLEGA

DQ

3:44.91

172

396.91

396.91

+21.63| 3231

011

JOSU FUENTES

ODEI ETXEBARRIA
ANDER SUSPERREGUI
IMANOL ESTEBAN
AXIER GONZALEZ
JULEN ETXEBESTE

FED. VASCA

DQ

DQ

Infantiles

CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A K-1 MUJER

Drsl | Licencia/s

Palista/s

1ra Manga

2da Manga

Equipo Tiempo

Pts

Total

Tiempo

Pts

Total

Final

Difer. 0/00

MIREN LAZKANO
NINA IRIGOYEN
ANNE ROCHA

FED. VASCA 2:17.95

139.95

2:17.70

139.70

139.70

1137 42

IRENE BARBA
MARTA BARBA
IRENE EGUES

FED. VASCA 2:20.98

148.98

2:14.44

142.44

142.44

+2.74] 1159 0

ANNEBEL VAN DER KNIJFF
MIREIA OLIVA
JUDITH SOLE

FED. CATALANA 2:19.34

12

151.34

2:20.66

146.66

146.66

+6.96| 1194] 32

EDURNE GOMEZ
MAITANE HERREROS
PAULA GRIJALVA

FED. VASCA 2:21.20

12

153.20

2:23.19

149.19

149.19

+9.49| 1214] 0

ANDREA GONZALEZ
SARA VAZQUEZ
LUCIA CABO

FED. GALLEGA 2:25.00

18

163.00

2:18.46

156.46

156.46

+16.76 | 1273 28

ELAIA GARCIA
TERESA KEREXETA
AINOHA ISASTI

FED. VASCA 2:51.19

112

283.19

2:37.37

165.37

165.37

+25.67| 1346 O
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KiD| " CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A K-1 MUJER
1ra Manga 2da Manga
Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s | Palista/s Equipo Tiempo | Pts | Total | Tiempo | Pts | Total Final Difer. o/o0 | CC
ISABEL VALCARCEL
7.1 027 MARINA RUEDAS FED. GALLEGA 2:3930| 16| 175.30| 2:44.09| 12| 176.09| 17530 +3560| 1427| O
LAURA ALONSO
C1H "™ CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A C-1 HOMBRE
1ra Manga 2da Manga
Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s | Palista/s Equipo Tiempo | Pts | Total | Tiempo | Pts | Total Final Difer. o/o0 | CC
ARNAU EXPOSITO
1.| 081 LLUIS GONZALEZ FED. CATALANA 2:06.19 8| 134.19( 2:04.64 8| 132.64( 132.64 1080 | 42
JORDI CADENA
UNAI NABASCUES
2.| 067 HARRI SOLA FED. VASCA 0 DQ | 2:25.16 4| 149.16| 149.16| +16.52| 1214( 36
MARTIN GAMARRO
IVAN MARCHANTE
3.| 071 ANDRES SACO FED. GALLEGA 0 AB | 22522| 12| 157.22| 157.22| +24.58| 1280( 32
MARCO OOREIRO
INIGO GAMARRO
4.| 057 ARITZ DORRONSORO FED. VASCA 2:52.30| 14| 186.30 0 NP | 186.30( +53.66| 1516| O
JON IRIBARREN
JESUS CID
5.1 061 ANDRES POLO FED. CASTILLA'Y LEON 0 AB 3:13.38| 16| 209.38| 209.38| +76.74| 1704| 28
DAVID LLORENTE
10SU FUENTES
6. 051 IMANOL ESTEBAN FED. VASCA 0 DQ 3:23.42| 112| 315.42| 315.42|+182.78| 2567| O
ANDER SUSPERREGI
EKAIN RODRIGUEZ
077 GORKA OLLOKIEGI FED. VASCA 0 NP 0 DQ
JON BENAT LAZKANO
cip " CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A C-1 MUJER
1ra Manga 2da Manga
Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s | Palista/s Equipo Tiempo | Pts | Total | Tiempo | Pts | Total Final Difer. o/o0 | CC
MARIA SARASOLA
1. 091 IRENE EGUES FED. VASCA 2:39.53 8| 167.53| 2:30.87 2| 152.87| 152.87 12441 42
IRENE BARBA
MIREN LAZKANO
2.| 087 MARTA BARBA FED. VASCA 2:54.12 2| 176.12 0 NP 176.12| +23.25| 1434( 0
ANNE ROCHA
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cip " CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A C-1 MUJER
1ra Manga 2da Manga

Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s | Palista/s Equipo Tiempo | Pts | Total | Tiempo | Pts | Total Final Difer. o/o0 | CC
EDURNE GOMEZ

3.1 097 MAITANE HERRERO FED. VASCA 2:4135| 58| 219.35| 2:48.70 8| 176.70( 176.70 +23.83| 1438 0
PAULA GRIJALBA
PILAR WIBBENLING

4.1 101 TANIA DIAZ FED. GALLEGA 3:2474| 120| 324.74] 3:51.52| 60| 291.52| 291.52]+138.65| 2373| 30
LAURA ALONSO
ANNABEL VAN DER KNIJFF

51 111 MIREIA OLIVA FED. CATALANA 3:27.12| 108| 31512 - 0 AB 315.12 | +162.25| 2565]| 28
JUDITH SOLE
ELAIA GARCIA

6. 107 NINA IRIGOYEN FED. VASCA - 0 AB | 3:3453| 120| 334.53| 334.53| +181.66| 2723| 0
TERESA KEREXETA

K1H| ™ CLASIFICACION INFANTIL A K-1 HOMBRE

1ra Manga 2da Manga

Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s | Palista/s Equipo Tiempo | Pts | Total | Tiempo | Pts | Total Final Difer. o/o0 | CC
UNAI NABASCUES

1. 137 JON BENAT LAZKANO FED. VASCA 1:56.85 8| 124.85| 1:56.86 6| 122.86| 122.86 1000 [ 42
EKAIN RODRIGUEZ
IAN SALVAT

2.1 151 JORDI CADENA FED. CATALANA 2:07.57| 20| 147.57| 2:08.88 2| 130.88( 130.88 +8.02| 1065 36

LLUIS GONZALEZ

DAVID GONZALEZ
3. 131 AXEL AFONSO FED. GALLEGA 2:06.39| 6| 132.39| 2:03.77| 8| 131.77| 131.77] +891| 1073| 32
IAGO PATINO

JOKIN LABAIEN
4. 147 HARRI SOLA FED. VASCA 2:18.56 8| 146.56| 2:18.92 8| 146.92| 146.56| +23.70| 1193 0
XABIER UGALDE

JESUS CID
5. 121 ANDRES POLO FED. CASTILLAY LEON| 2:16.15| 20| 156.15( 2:17.07| 24| 161.07| 156.15( +33.29| 1271| 28
DAVID LLORENTE

JOSE MERGELINA
6.| 141 IVAN BONILLO FED. MURCIANA 2:35.24 4| 159.24| 2:3867| 12| 170.67| 159.24| +36.38| 1296| 26
JUAN ANTONIO MAYA

ANGEL M? DUARTE
7. 127 DAVID JESUS REYES FED. ANDALUZA 2:35.16| 62| 217.16( 2:40.97| 114| 27497 21716 +94.30| 1768| 24
JESUS CASTELL

SANTI OLIVEIRO
8.| 117 ANX0 RODRIGUEZ FED. GALLEGA 3:12.58 | 162 | 354.58 | 2:43.40| 220| 383.40( 354.58( +231.72| 2886| O
ADRIAN GONZALEZ
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K1H " CLASIFICACION INFANTIL B K-1 HOMBRE
1ra Manga 2da Manga
Pos | Drsl | Licencia/s | Palista/s Equipo Tiempo | Pts | Total | Tiempo | Pts | Total Final Difer. o/o0 | CC
ARITZ DORRONSORO
1. 157 INIGO GAMARRO FED. VASCA 2:18.44 8| 146.44( 2:21.21 4| 145.21 145.21 1182 42
JON IRIBARREN
ODEI ETXEBERRIA
2.1 177 AXIER GONZALEZ FED. VASCA 2:34.05 6| 160.05( 2:25.53 6| 151.53( 151.53 +6.32| 1233 0
JULEN ETXEBESTE
POL VIDAL
3.1 161 ORIOL ROCA FED. CATALANA 24129 18| 179.29| 2:55.21| 58| 233.21| 179.29| +34.08| 1459| 32
NANDO CORTES
IAGO CANOSA
4.| 167 LUIS FERNANDEZ FED. GALLEGA 3.02.93| 62| 24493 2:4584| 66| 231.84| 231.84| +86.63| 1887| 30
SERGIO GONZALEZ
ALVARO FEREZ
5. 171 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ FED. MURCIANA 3:21.46 | 424 | 625.46( 3:19.30| 174| 373.30( 373.30( +228.09| 3038| 28
SERGIO CAMPQY
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CLASIFICACION DE LOS EQUIPOS

Embarcaciones

Posicion | Equipo K-1H | C-1H | K-1D | C-2H | C-1D Puntuacion 0/00
1. FED. VASCA 84 36 42 0 42 204 1440
2. FED. CATALANA 68 42 32 0 28 170 1472
3. FED. GALLEGA 62 32 28 0 30 152 1742
4. FED. CASTILLAY LEON 28 28 0 0 0 56 1487
5. FED. MURCIANA 54 0 0 0 0 54 2167
6.  FED. ANDALUZA 24 0 0 0 0 24 1768
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